
COMM NE COR SEC, RUN S 1325.12 F
S 663.62 FT FOR POB, RUN W 656.2
FT, E 655.64 FT, N 666.10 FT TO 

LARSON ROBIN S REVOCABLE TRUST DATED FEBRUARY 26, 
849 SW UNITY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-2517

24-7S-16-04317-135

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

24716.020 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/28/2025 chuck 20.02 23,220 162,000 5,040 18,180

STANDARD
3

185,563
30,046

180,180
238,829
64,138

174,691
HX HB 50,722

123,969
395,789

0

395,789

1534/1278 2/26/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARSON ROBIN AKA ROBI

LARSON ROBIN S REVO

1381/0325 3/22/2019 WD Q I 01 290,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE A GARLAND

ROBIN A LARSON
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000054020 Generator 09/10/2025

000052622 Roof Replacement 15,000 03/18/2025

11736 REMODEL 0 10/10/1996

6974 RECONNECT 0 03/25/1993

2021HX Base Yr

849 SW UNITY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,212 115.2360 129.06 285,481 1968 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2198

BAS 2,198 100 2,198 184,388

FOP 48 30 14 1,175

2,246 2,212 185,563

BAS= W77 S36 E30 N10 E19 N2 E22 FOP= E6 N8 W6 S8$ N8 E6 N16$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 48 60 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 32 800.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 4,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 70 14 980.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2010 2010 3 75 1,103

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 70 14 980.00 UT 1.50 1.50 75 2010 2010 3 75 1,103

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,000

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 240

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200
30,046

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,180

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 5,040

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 18.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 162,000


